

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FRIDAYS FOR FUTURE USA 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$55,163.01
2025-03-03	Fiscal sponsorship for 2/24 to 3/2	$txn_BZHG7Jr$	-\$3.85	\$55,159.16
2025-03-03	Pizza	$txn_QmHzJQL$	-\$285.00	\$54,874.16
2025-03-05	Donation from Roberto Estevez	txn_K9H4xow	\$10.00	\$54,884.16
2025-03-06	Donation from Natalie Cannon	txn_vgHnba5	\$10.00	\$54,894.16
2025-03-10	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/3 to 3/9	txn_66HywPn	-\$1.40	\$54,892.76
2025-03-17	Payment to NYSEC	txn_kWH6o9y	-\$375.00	\$54,517.76
2025-03-17	GCA Stickers	txn_66Hya9L	-\$104.00	\$54,413.76
2025-03-17	Banner Material	$txn_YRH0qRK$	-\$13.07	\$54,400.69
2025-03-20	Donation from Seth Morrison	txn_wNH2yEv	\$10.00	\$54,410.69
2025-03-24	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/17 to 3/23	txn_NQHE4Bw	-\$0.70	\$54,409.99
2025-03-24	Flight to DC	$txn_MNH5dJL$	-\$341.60	\$54,068.39
2025-03-27	Donation from Debjani Konar	$txn_xQH4mY8$	\$5.00	\$54,073.39
2025-03-31	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/24 to 3/30	txn_XGH4El5	-\$0.35	\$54,073.04
	WITHDRAWN: \$1,124.97. DEPOSITED: \$35.00.			\$54,073.04

Fridays For Future USA is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Fridays For Future USA's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.